MATHEMATICS TUTORS

PORTSMOUTH

P UBLIC S CHOOWLS

SHINING BRIGHTER TOGETHER

This list was compiled by the Office of Mathematics of employees who have an interest in tutoring students in
math after the school day. Parents should contact the employee directly via their email. All arrangements,
cost, etc. are strictly between the parent and the employee.

Name Elementary Email
Christian Moats-Jenkins K-6 Christian.jenkins@portsk12.com
Jaquana Threats K-6 Jaquana.threats@portskl2.com
Marquita Lewis K-6 Marguita.lewis27 @gmail.com
Tiffeny Green K-5 Tiffeny.green@portsk12.com
Shaquetta Hassell 4-6 Shaguetta.hassell@portsk12.com
Crystal Pope 6 Crystal.pope@portsk12.com
Name Middle Email ‘
Shaquetta Hassell Math 7, Math 8 Shaguetta.hassell@portsk12.com
Sean Glick Algebra I, Geometry Sean.glick@portsk12.com

Math 7, Math 8,
Algebra |, Geometry
Math 7, Math 8,
Algebra |, Geometry
Math 7, Math 8,
Algebra |, Geometry
Math 7, Math 8,
Algebra |, Geometry

Crystal Pope Math 7, Math 8, Algebra | Crystal.pope@portsk12.com

Jarvis Green Jarvis.green@portskl2.com

Christian Moats-Jenkins Christian.jenkins@portskl12.com

Michael Horton Michael.horton@portskl2.com

Elnora Andrews Elnora.andrews@portsk12.com

Name High Email
Algebra |, Geometry, Algebralll,

Sean Glick Trigonometry, Math Analysis Sean.glick@portsk12.com
Jarvis Green Algebra |, Geometry, Algebra ll Jarvis.green@portsk12.com
Christian Moats-Jenkins Algebra |, Geometry, Algebra Il Christian.jenkins@portsk12.com
Michael Horton Algebra |, Geometry, Algebra Il Michael.horton@portsk12.com

Algebra |, Geometry, Algebra ll,

Trigonometry, Elnora.andrews@portsk12.com

Elnora Andrews
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